
WDF-1 - Engineered Timber Floor

VT-1 - Loose lay vinyl.

ply underneath to level TBC

CT-1 - Ceramic floor tiles

SEE SEPARATE DETAIL DRAWINGS.

FT-1
Transition detail (lift core areas etc.)

Main floor trim.

Expansion trim to perimeter of timber flooring.

VT-3 - Inset vinyl to floor boxes.

Transition trims various - see FS.

Partition floor track to doors. No additional flooring

transition trim required. See detail Drawing.

FT-2

FT-3

FT-4

FT-5

Minimal or no works to these areas.

Notes shown in red.

BM1 - Barrier mat

CP-1a, b, c etc - Carpet (tile)

SEE FINISHES SCHEDULE FOR ACTUAL

DETAILS PER ROOM

VT-2 - Anti-Static tile

Loose lay vinyl tile to allow access.

See LLS Design Intent drawing for locations.

Diminishing strip from timber to carpet - details

TBC

FT-6

EX-1 Existing carpet flooring

Reused / relocated

RFT - Exposed raised floor tiles

CP-2a, b, c etc - Carpet (tile)

SEE FINISHES SCHEDULE FOR ACTUAL

DETAILS PER ROOM

Stair nosing

ST-1 

Feature Brass transition strip
FT-7

WDF-2 - Engineered Timber Floor

    Herringbone

WDF-3- Engineered Timber Floor to

ramps. Stained to colour as contrast to

denote change in level

CO-1 - Marmoleum geometric pattern

laid over existing stone floor- preparation

required.

SEE SEPARATE DETAIL DRAWINGS.

Feature Black transition strip
FT-8

Atrium

Atrium

COLUMN NOT

SURVEYED - SIZE

TBC FOLLOWING

DEMOLITION WORKS

Lift
Lift

Lift
Lift

ACCESS

TO PLANT

ROOM

RISER

COLUMN NOT

SURVEYED - SIZE

TBC FOLLOWING

DEMOLITION WORKS

AREA NOT SURVEYED -

NO ACCESS TO ROOM

CORE AREA

NOT SURVEYED

CORE AREA

NOT SURVEYED

CORE AREA

NOT SURVEYED

CORE AREA

NOT SURVEYED

STAIR NOT

SURVEYED

AREA NOT SURVEYED -

NO ACCESS TO ROOM
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CC

Existing floor to remain
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FT-5 & 6
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4-C01

4-C02

4-C03

4-C05

4-C04

4-A27

4-A26(F)

4-A01

4-A25(G)

4-A24

4-A20

4-A06

4-A08

4-A07

4-A09

4-A10

4-A13(E)

4-A14

4-A15

4-A16

4-A17

4-A18

4-A23

4-A22
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4-A05

4-A02

4.001
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4.002A
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4.003A
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4.002

4.003

4.004

4.001A

4.001B

4-A03(B)

4-A04(C)

4.005

4.006

4.005A

4.007

4.006B

4.006A

4.008
4.009

4.010

4.011

4.012

4.012A
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4-A19

NEW RAMP

CP-1

SEE DETAIL
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TILE DETAILS

SHOWN

NOTIONALLY -

SEE DETAIL

DRAWINGS

4-A11(A)

4-A12(D)

TILES SHOWN

NOTIONALLY

SEE DETAIL DWG
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